
PLUMBING 
SOLUTIONS

BUY A QUALIFYING  
 BARE TOOL

BUY A QUALIFYING  
 BARE TOOL

BUY THIS

FREE
RECEIVE

FREE
RECEIVE

FREE
RECEIVE

FREE
RECEIVE

FREE
RECEIVE

FREE
RECEIVE

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ CP2.5 
Battery (48-11-2425)

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0 
Battery (48-11-2450)

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0 
Battery (48-11-2450)

$79 Value

$129 Value

$129 Value

M12 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Drill/Driver  
- Tool Only (3403-20)

M12 FUEL™ 1/4"  
Hex Impact Driver  
- Tool Only (3453-20)

$149 $149$159
M12 FUEL™ 1/2" 
Hammer Drill/Driver  
- Tool Only (3404-20)

$899
M12 FUEL™ 1/2" Digital  
Torque Wrench w/ ONE-KEY™ 
- Tool Only (2466-20)

M12 FUEL™  
Compact Band Saw 
- Tool Only (2529-20)

$269

BUY A QUALIFYING  
 BARE TOOL

BUY A QUALIFYING  
 BARE TOOL

M18™ 
REDLITHIUM™  
XC5.0 Battery  
(48-11-1850)

$169 Value

M18 FUEL™ 1/2" 
Hammer Drill/Driver  
- Tool Only (2904-20)

M18 FUEL™ 1/4"  
Hex Impact Driver  
- Tool Only (2953-20)

$229 $179

M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT 
XC6.0 Battery  
(48-11-1865)

$199 Value

M18 FUEL™  
Deep Cut Band Saw  
- Tool Only (2929-20)

M18 FUEL™  
Compact Band Saw  
- Tool Only (2829-20)

$399$349 $479
M18 FUEL™ 1-1/8" SDS Plus 
Rotary Hammer w/ ONE-KEY™  
- Tool Only (2915-20)

$249
M12 FUEL™  
2-Tool Combo Kit  
(3497-22)

$399
M18 FUEL™  

2-Tool Hammer  
Drill & Impact Driver 
Combo Kit (3697-22)

BUY THIS

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 
Battery (48-11-1865)

$199 Value

$299
M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
High Torque Impact  
Wrench w/ Friction 
Ring - Tool Only (2967-20)

OFFERS VALID FEBRUARY 2 – MAY 3, 2026.  ALL ITEMS MAY NOT BE IN STOCK.  PLEASE SEE COUNTER ASSOCIATE FOR DETAILS.  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.  
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OFFERS VALID FEBRUARY 2 – MAY 3, 2026.  ALL ITEMS MAY NOT BE IN STOCK.  PLEASE SEE COUNTER ASSOCIATE FOR DETAILS.  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.  

$349
M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL® 
Reciprocating Saw w/  
(1) XC5.0 Battery (2821-21)

M18 FUEL™ 
HACKZALL® Kit 
(2719-21)

$329

BUY ONE OF THESE

BUY THIS

$159 Value

$159 Value

M18™ 2-Gallon  
Wet/Dry Vacuum  
- Tool Only (0880-20)

M18™ 2-Gallon  
Wet/Dry Vacuum  
- Tool Only (0880-20)

FREE
RECEIVE

WAS $119

$20 SAVINGS

$99
NOW

WAS $279

$30 SAVINGS

$249
NOW

NEW 
LOWER 
PRICE

M18™ TOP-OFF™  
175W Power Supply  
- Tool Only (2846-20)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 

FORGE™ XC8.0  
Starter Kit (48-59-1881)

BUY THIS
FREE
RECEIVE

FREE
RECEIVEBUY THIS

$279
M18™ PACKOUT™  
Six Bay Rapid 
Charger (48-59-1809)

PACKOUT™ Large 
Tool Box (48-22-8425)

$95 Value

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5.0 Starter Kit  
(48-59-1850)

WAS $219

$20 SAVINGS

$199
NOW

REDLITHIUM™ USB 
1100L Twist Focus 
Flashlight (2161-21)

REDLITHIUM™  
USB Low-Profile  
Headlamp (2115-21)

Rechargeable Magnetic 
Headlamp And Task Light 
(2012R)

WAS $7997

$30 SAVINGS

$4997
NOW

WAS $6997

$10 SAVINGS

$5997
NOW

WAS $6997

$10 SAVINGS

$5997
NOW

NEW LOWER PRICE

M18 FUEL™ NEXUS™  
12-Gallon Dual-Battery 
 Wet/Dry Vacuum Kit (0930-22HD)

M18 FUEL™ 1-1/4" SDS Plus 
D-Handle Rotary Hammer 
w/ ONE-KEY™ Kit (2916-22)

MX FUEL™ 
REDLITHIUM™ FORGE™ 
XC8.0 (MXFXC608)

$949 Value$799 Value$899 Value

MX FUEL™  Handheld  
Core Drill Kit w/ Stand 
(MXF301-2CXS)

$4,799

RECEIVE (1) 
OF THESE FREE



OFFERS VALID FEBRUARY 2 – MAY 3, 2026.  ALL ITEMS MAY NOT BE IN STOCK.  PLEASE SEE COUNTER ASSOCIATE FOR DETAILS.  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.  

BUY THIS

NEW LOWER PRICE

RECEIVE (1) 
OF THESE FREE

$1,199 Value $1,599 Value

MX FUEL™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ HD12.0  
Battery (MXFHD812)

MX FUEL™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ HD12.0 
Battery/Super Charger 
Expansion Kit (MXFSC-1HD12)MX FUEL™ Core  

Rig w/ Stand Kit  
(MXF302-2HD)

$7,499

$238 Value

BUY THIS

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
Cable Cutter w/ 750 
MCM Cu Jaws (2672-20)

$1,899

+
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 

CP2.0 Battery  
(48-11-1820)

M18™ & M12™  
Rapid Charger  
(48-59-1808)

FREE
RECEIVE

BUY ONE 
OF THESE

$379 Value

$429 Value

$2,399

$2,399

M18 FUEL™ Pipe Threader 
w/ ONE-KEY™ Kit  
(2874-22HD)

M18 FUEL™ Compact  
Pipe Threader w/ ONE-KEY™ 
w/ 1/2" - 1-1/4" Compact  
NPT Forged Aluminum  
Die Heads (2870-22)

M18 FUEL™  
Compact Band Saw  
- Tool Only (2829-20)

35-3/8" Extreme 
Thick Metal Compact 
Band Saw Blade  
- 3PK (48-39-0609)

Extreme Thick Metal 
Deep Cut Band Saw 
Blade - 3PK (48-39-0601)

M18 FUEL™  
Deep Cut Band Saw 
- Tool Only (2929-20)

RECEIVE
YOUR CHOICE FREE

+

+
OR

12PC QUIK-LOK™ HOLE 
DOZER™ Bi-Metal Kit w/ 
PACKOUT™ Compact 
Organizer (49-22-4702)

WAS $17997

$30 SAVINGS

$14997
NOW

WAS $3499

$11 SAVINGS

$2399
NOW

WAS $4997

$10 SAVINGS

$3997
NOW

WAS $11499

$25 SAVINGS

$8997
NOW

54PC SHOCKWAVE™ 
Impact Duty Driver  
Bit Set (48-32-4010)

60PC SHOCKWAVE™ 
Impact Duty Drill & 
Drive Set (48-32-4097)

3PC Step  
Drill Bit Set  
(48-89-9221)

onewerner.com



PLUMBING 
SOLUTIONS

5PC 7/16" QUIK-LOK™  
Arbor Set  
(49-56-7555)

$35 Value

BUY 
THIS FREE

RECEIVE

16PC HOLE DOZER™  
Plumber's Hole  
Saw Kit (49-22-4156)

$20997

NEW 
LOWER 
PRICE

WAS $129

$30 SAVINGS

$99
NOW

WAS $189

$30 SAVINGS

$159
NOW

PACKOUT™  

XL Tool Box 
(48-22-8429)

PACKOUT™  
3-Drawer Tool Box 
(48-22-8443)

onewerner.com

OFFERS VALID FEBRUARY 2 – MAY 3, 2026.  ALL ITEMS MAY NOT BE IN STOCK.  PLEASE SEE COUNTER ASSOCIATE FOR DETAILS.  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.  

NEW LOWER PRICE

24" TRUE BLUE®  
Box Level (E75.24)

48" TRUE BLUE®  
Box Level (E75.48)

72" TRUE BLUE®  
Magnetic Box Level (EM75.72)

WAS $3597

$6 SAVINGS

$2997
NOW

WAS $8997

$15 SAVINGS

$7497
NOW

WAS $5597

$10 SAVINGS

$4597
NOW


